
event category rider_name horse_name place score purse
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 1D - 1st 19.43 $42.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Ava Finley Oprah 1D - 2nd 23.444 $25.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Isabell Rosebrook Scoot 1D - 3rd 24.737 $17.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Mackinzee McCoin Hammer 1D - 4th 29.468
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Mccall Foster The Fancy Frenchman 1D - 5th 48.161
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Ryder Johns Oliver 99.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Millee McCoin Hammy 925.989 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping PeeWee Monnee Jo McCoin Pepper 932.836 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Rosebrook Sammy 1D - 1st 17.585 $282.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Adriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 2nd 17.852 $213.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 1D - 3rd 17.894 $152.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 4th 17.935 $114.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 1D - 5th 17.936
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 6th 17.941
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 7th 17.943
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Dominique Hart RBR Dark Frenchman 2D - 1st 18.14 $249.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Josie baze Miss P 2D - 2nd 18.149 $188.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 2D - 3rd 18.295 $135.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 4th 18.306 $101.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 2D - 5th 18.36
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Angie Finley Jane 2D - 6th 18.445
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Corynn Kayser Billy 2D - 7th 18.528
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 3D - 1st 18.606 $217.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Angie Finley Jo Jo 3D - 2nd 18.631 $164.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 3rd 18.656 $117.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 4th 18.683 $88.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Patricia Freeman-Martin Maythefourthbwithyou 3D - 5th 18.698
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Emily Tindall Charlie 3D - 6th 18.731
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Brooke Blevins Bella eyed Anna 3D - 7th 18.784
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 3D - 8th 18.796
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Gretchen Miller Meowser 3D - 9th 18.819
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Emma Suing One Hot Potato 3D - 10th 18.832
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3D - 11th 18.865
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes3D - 12th 18.869
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Katy Kafka Mojita 3D - 13th 18.922
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 3D - 14th 19.049
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Emily Hampton Horsecyn Bright Jewel 4D - 1st 19.094 $184.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 4D - 2nd 19.098 $139.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Shelby Kayser Smart French Sixes 4D - 3rd 19.196 $100.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 4th 19.2 $75.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 4D - 5th 19.266
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 6th 19.275
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Kristi Werner Kowboy 4D - 7th 19.35
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 8th 19.424
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby 4D - 9th 19.464
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight 4D - 10th 19.49
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 11th 19.543
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 5D - 1st 19.829 $152.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Gretchen Miller Illegal Fling 5D - 2nd 19.844 $115.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Reagan Tomb Shines and Sparkles (Bling) 5D - 3rd 19.887 $82.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Gretchen Miller Lions Grey Star 5D - 4th 19.924 $62.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Karen Mitchell Hondo 5D - 5th 19.993
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Emma Hathaway TK All Jacked Up 5D - 6th 20.007
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 5D - 7th 20.091
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 5D - 8th 20.214
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Joy Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 5D - 9th 20.269
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open April Courtney Addy 5D - 10th 20.369
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 5D - 11th 20.397
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Rosebrook Scoot 5D - 12th 20.45
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 5D - 13th 20.52
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 5D - 14th 20.91
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 5D - 15th 21.038
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me 5D - 16th 21.1
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Amelia Harris Awesome You 5D - 17th 21.167
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Kelly Campbell Summit 5D - 18th 21.265
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Claire Bender Fix Fire up chex 5D - 19th 928.749
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 99.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 99.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 99.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 922.932 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) 922.971 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 923.275 No Time



RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Bender Asan Power Independent 923.391 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Landyn Bafford SHEZA TUFF PISTOL 923.611 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 923.880 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Kyra Rice Peakcocks Savana 927.117 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Adriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 1st 17.852 $116.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 2D - 1st 18.656 $62.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Brooke Blevins Bella eyed Anna 2D - 2nd 18.784 $42.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 2D - 3rd 18.796
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Karsyn West DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge) 3D - 1st 18.987 $53.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 3D - 2nd 19.098 $36.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Josie Lauman Nics Shiny Red Ride 3D - 3rd 19.131
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Ashtyn West Megan thee stallion 4D - 1st 19.488 $46.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 2nd 19.543 $31.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Hailey George Kae Dizzle (Merada) 4D - 3rd 19.863
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Reagan Tomb Shines and Sparkles (Bling) 4D - 4th 19.887
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Emma Hathaway TK All Jacked Up 4D - 5th 20.007
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 6th 20.091
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 4D - 7th 20.214
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 8th 21.907
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 4D - 9th 21.912
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 922.932 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 923.933 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Kyra Rice Peakcocks Savana 927.688 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 18.36 $26.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 1st 19.424 $20.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Karen Mitchell Hondo 4D - 1st 19.993 $17.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Senior Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 17.941 $41.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Senior Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 2nd 17.943

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Gretchen Miller Meowser 1D - 1st 18.819 $67.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 1D - 2nd 18.939
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Ashtyn West Megan thee stallion 1D - 3rd 19.076
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Gretchen Miller Illegal Fling 3D - 1st 19.844 $51.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Gretchen Miller Lions Grey Star 3D - 2nd 19.924
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Karen Mitchell Hondo 3D - 3rd 19.993
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Joy Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 3D - 4th 20.269
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 1st 20.91 $44.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Futurity Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 18.36 $20.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Rosebrook Sammy 1D - 1st 17.585 $177.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Adriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 2nd 17.852 $155.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 3rd 17.935 $111.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 1D - 4th 17.936
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 5th 17.943
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 2D - 1st 18.295 $160.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 2nd 18.306 $140.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 2D - 3rd 18.36 $100.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 3D - 1st 18.656 $136.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 2nd 18.683 $119.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Brooke Blevins Bella eyed Anna 3D - 3rd 18.784 $85.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Gretchen Miller Meowser 3D - 4th 18.819
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Emma Suing One Hot Potato 3D - 5th 18.832
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 3D - 6th 18.865
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight -Mercedes3D - 7th 18.869
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Katy Kafka Mojita 3D - 8th 18.922
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 4D - 1st 19.098 $118.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 2nd 19.2 $104.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 3rd 19.424 $74.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 4th 19.543
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur 4D - 5th 19.829
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Reagan Tomb Shines and Sparkles (Bling) 4D - 6th 19.887
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Karen Mitchell Hondo 4D - 7th 19.993
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 8th 20.091
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Joy Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 4D - 9th 20.269
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Marty Fox FX CASH N MY CHEX 4D - 10th 20.397
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 11th 20.91
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Claire Bender Fix Fire up chex 4D - 12th 928.749



RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 1st 99.999 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French Dream (Izi) 2nd 922.971 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 3rd 923.275 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tonya Bender Asan Power Independent 4th 923.391 No Time
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Open Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 5th 923.880 No Time

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Adriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 1st 17.852 $67.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 4D - 1st 18.656 $60.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Brooke Blevins Bella eyed Anna 4D - 2nd 18.784
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 4D - 3rd 18.796
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 4D - 4th 19.098 $51.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 5th 19.543
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Reagan Tomb Shines and Sparkles (Bling) 4D - 6th 19.887
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 7th 20.091
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 4D - 8th 20.214
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 2nd 21.907 $45.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Youth Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 3rd 21.912

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 18.36
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 1st 19.424
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Karen Mitchell Hondo 4D - 1st 19.993

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Senior Tanya Ledbetter Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 1st 17.943 $20.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Gretchen Miller Meowser 1D - 1st 18.819 $58.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 1D - 2nd 18.939
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Gretchen Miller Illegal Fling 3D - 1st 19.844 $45.00
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Gretchen Miller Lions Grey Star 3D - 2nd 19.924
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Karen Mitchell Hondo 3D - 3rd 19.993
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Joy Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 3D - 4th 20.269
RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Novice Reagan Tomb Famous Wicked Chick (Jlo) 4D - 1st 20.91 $39.00

RRR Barrels - Always Added Money!  And Breakaway Roping Futurity Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 18.36 $20.00


